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Meet Program - Day 2

Event  32   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 9:40 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

SamfordDavies, Josh _________3

Florida A&MLeon, Jean _________4

SamfordAckerson-Gilroy, Bo _________5

StillmanSwenson, Terrance _________6

Unat-SamfordDavies, Ben _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
_________1

South AlabamMagnusson, Mikel _________2

SamfordBaker, Keith _________3

Unat-SamfordBassett, Brandon _________4

SamfordMcCombs, Joshua _________5

Florida A&MUpton, Timothy _________6

StillmanHoward, Robert _________7

_________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

UnattachedBaker, Keith _________2

SamfordBostic, Brad _________3

South AlabamSchumacher, Garrett _________4

MississippiChristian, Tevarus _________5

South AlabamKrause, Ashton _________6

StillmanParker, Octavious _________7

_________8

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
ShorterHolden, Porsche _________1

Southern MisOmotayo, Sarah _________2

UABShelley, Jessica _________3

_________4

MississippiWallace, Keisha _________5

UABMcSwain, Akira _________6

MississippiBougard, Erica _________7

Alabama StatChambers, Tyrisha _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
_________1

TulaneCrute, Adiyah _________2

Nicholls StaRolle, Kryshell _________3

SamfordMcDonald, Julie _________4

Alabama StatThompson, Paris _________5

Alabama StatWilliams, Narricka _________6

SamfordConger, Macy _________7

_________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
_________1

UABThomas, Lytrice _________2

Southern MisBowler, Ashley _________3

ShorterDavidson, Kryslynn _________4

EmoryDiggs, Charlotte _________5

StillmanLedford, Attallah _________6

TulaneDeBowles, Zandria _________7

_________8

Event  23   Women Long Jump

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
EmoryConway, Christian _________1

OglethorpeBlystone, Sherry _________2

OglethorpeGalli, Katy _________3

Birmingham-SRoebuck, Emily _________4

TulaneWasserman, Danna _________5

South AlabamWilliams, Erikka _________6

UABKatchen, Thelyssa _________7

UABGibson, Kendra _________8

UnattachedWhittle, Sydney _________9

Alabama StatTyrell, Jahneel _________10

UnattachedThompson, Chayna _________11

ShorterHolden, Porsche _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama StatTavernier, Asha _________1

UABLeatherwood, Shaquela _________2

ShorterStewartson, Ashlie _________3

TulaneCruz, Estefany _________4

MississippiWallace, Keisha _________5

UABSmith, Kelli _________6

Florida A&MLinson, Nakia _________7

TulaneCollins, Raquelle _________8

MississippiBougard, Erica _________9

Florida A&MJones, Kinnesha _________10

Southern MisBowie, Tori _________11

TulaneKenney, Tiffany _________12
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Event  2   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 10:20 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
South AlabamAnderson, Spencer _________1

SamfordCorcoran, Cavan _________2

Alabama StatJordan, Ronald _________3

South AlabamAgee, Tyler _________4

Alabama StatAdams, Jeffery _________5

Alabama StatLockhart, Quantavious _________6

Florida A&MOwens, Elijah _________7

_________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
_________1

StillmanHoward, Phillips _________2

StillmanEdward, Quintin _________3

Southern MisWells, Courtland _________4

Southern MisMcCoy, Randy _________5

ShorterHolmes, Trebor _________6

South AlabamBarnett, Tevin _________7

_________8

Event  32   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 10:20 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SamfordAckerson-Gilroy, Bo _________1

South AlabamSchumacher, Garrett _________2

Florida A&MUpton, Timothy _________3

SamfordBostic, Brad _________4

Florida A&MLeon, Jean _________5

StillmanParker, Octavious _________6

South AlabamMagnusson, Mikel _________7

South AlabamKrause, Ashton _________8

UnattachedBaker, Keith _________9

StillmanHoward, Robert _________10

Unat-SamfordDavies, Ben _________11

SamfordDavies, Josh _________12

SamfordBaker, Keith _________13

SamfordMcCombs, Joshua _________14

StillmanSwenson, Terrance _________15

Unat-SamfordBassett, Brandon _________16

MississippiChristian, Tevarus _________17

Event  3   Women 60 Meter Dash

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 10:45 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
South AlabamWilliams, Erikka _________1

Alabama StatPope, Jasmine _________2

Florida A&MSmith, Jasmine _________3

UnattachedClark, Tomeka _________4

UABKnox, Shakima _________5

UnattachedMunroe, Petra _________6

Alabama StatRolle, Tia _________7

Birmingham-SGoode, Tiarra _________8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
South AlabamWilliams, Shakeria _________1

Alabama StatLee, Latrice _________2

Florida A&MLinson, Nakia _________3

Florida A&MPleasant, Jasmine _________4

Southern MisPatterson, Tandra _________5

Southern MisRayfield, Brianna _________6

UABBates, Alexis _________7

UABWatson, Angel _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
ShorterDaley, Tamala _________1

Nicholls StaMcAllister, Jonae _________2

SamfordCross, Madeline _________3

Florida A&MLouis, Richena _________4

South AlabamSaxton, Erika _________5

SamfordWatson, Jessica _________6

UABSmith, Kelli _________7

Nicholls StaStrait, Breanna _________8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
UnattachedJamison, Adrienne _________1

UnattachedDixon, Kandice _________2

Nicholls StaDillon, Tiffany _________3

Southern MisWhite, Jamie _________4

ShorterLake, Zandra _________5

UABThomas, Sharisma _________6

EmoryConway, Christian _________7

ShorterBallard, Ashley _________8
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Heat   5 of  5   Prelims...(Event  3   Women 60 Meter Dash)
_________1

OglethorpeLewis, Asia _________2

StillmanFranklins, Brittany _________3

StillmanMontgomery, Alexandria _________4

StillmanMagee, Ke'onna _________5

OglethorpeScott, Alexys _________6

UnattachedThompson, Chayna _________7

_________8

Event  24   Men Long Jump

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 11:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
OglethorpeBritton, Evan _________1

UnattachedHartridge, Dwight _________2

Alabama StatKearney, Byron _________3

OglethorpeDuwat, Max _________4

Birmingham-SMann, Cody _________5

Birmingham-SSwanson, Mitch _________6

South AlabamJones, Jeremy _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
MississippiSamuels, Jarrett _________1

ShorterCherfils, Sadrac _________2

Florida A&MTarver, Shelton _________3

StillmanDent, Daniel _________4

Southern MisNorwood JR, Marcus _________5

MississippiTurner, Morrie _________6

UnattachedMarlow, Darryl _________7

ShorterHolmes, Trebor _________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  4   Men 60 Meter Dash

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 11:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
SamfordEmerson, Justin _________1

South AlabamGraphenreed, Anton _________2

UnattachedFreeman, Siddell _________3

MississippiCherry, D'Angelo _________4

UnattachedHenderson, Fred _________5

Southern MisSims, Justin _________6

UnattachedJuin, Jonathan _________7

Florida A&MRichey, Niko _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Southern MisMcCoy, Randy _________1

UnattachedTaylor, Zach _________2

Alabama StatOdiboh, James _________3

South AlabamJones, Jeremy _________4

Alabama StatSmith, Mason _________5

Southern MisSpann, Mario _________6

MississippiBynum, Anthony _________7

_________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
_________1

Florida A&MLewis, Charief _________2

UnattachedWoods, Sheridan _________3

Florida A&MPhillps, Defario _________4

UnattachedBoykins, Ordis _________5

Alabama StatLubin, Jeff _________6

Birmingham-SMann, Cody _________7

_________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
_________1

SamfordKirby, Kyle _________2

StillmanDent, Daniel _________3

EmoryPerkins, Courtlandt _________4

UnattachedMarlow, Darryl _________5

OglethorpeJohnson, Alexander _________6

SamfordBurt, Kanon _________7

_________8
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Event  19   Women High Jump

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 11:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida A&MDurden, Simone _________1

Birmingham-SHanninen, Brittany _________2

Birmingham-SSharman, Sarah _________3

UnattachedWhittle, Sydney _________4

TulaneMainor, Melanie _________5

TulanePrice, Katelyn _________6

OglethorpeFoust, Raven _________7

Florida A&MColter, Stephanie _________8

UABBarker, Shelby _________9

UnattachedStrickland, Michelle _________10

Alabama StatTyrell, Jahneel _________11

TulaneKenney, Tiffany _________12

UABSimpson, Taylor _________13

TulaneDeBowles, Zandria _________14

Alabama StatChambers, Tyrisha _________15

Southern MisJones, Ke'Airra _________16

SamfordTerry, Chenelle _________17

MississippiMerriweather, Jessica _________18

UnattachedDoolittle, Jane _________19

Event  20   Men High Jump

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 11:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama StatSpencer, Demarcus _________1

OglethorpeBritton, Evan _________2

Alabama StatKearney, Byron _________3

South AlabamSmith, Connor _________4

Southern MisBlank, Matt _________5

SamfordElliott II, Bob _________6

SamfordKemp, Tyler _________7

Southern MisWells, Courtland _________8

Southern MisNorwood JR, Marcus _________9

MississippiHarris, James _________10

_________11

_________12

Event  11   Women 1 Mile Run

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 12:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Nicholls StaVedde, Ingvild _________1

SamfordSims, Rachel _________2

SamfordKeithan, Alli _________3

Alabama StatKelly, Breana _________4

Florida A&MDurden, Simone _________5

Alabama StatDerilus, Kesia _________6

Florida A&MJackson, Chandelic _________7

Florida A&MMulvany, Nadine _________8

Florida A&MListhrop, Nichola _________9

Alabama StatSmith, Soyong _________10

Birmingham-SCronin, Kate _________11

OglethorpeHernould, Bianca _________12

Birmingham-SThornton, Jessica _________13

OglethorpeNisar, Khadija _________14

_________15

Event  12   Men 1 Mile Run

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 12:40 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida A&MChesire, Elias _________1

Southern MisBousquet, Julien _________2

UnattachedWinters, Shuaib _________3

Birmingham-SWillett, Robert _________4

UnattachedSmith, Jamael _________5

SamfordCork, Nicholas _________6

StillmanMorgan, Curtis _________7

StillmanHoward, Robert _________8

StillmanParker, Octavious _________9

_________10

_________11



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:30 PM  12/7/2011  Page 5

BHM IceBreaker and Multis - 12/7/2011 to 12/8/2011

Results at www.cfpitiming.com

Birmingham CrossPlex in BHM, AL

Meet Program - Day 2

Event  21   Women Pole Vault

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 1:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama StatWyche, Lyqruisha _________1

Alabama StatRichardson, Fola _________2

Florida A&MBrown, Brittany _________3

UABHawkins, Toni _________4

TulaneKnierim, Jessica _________5

TulaneLapucha, Joanna _________6

SamfordBedsole, Laura _________7

SamfordCope, Ashley _________8

SamfordGoodson, Claire _________9

SamfordBallew, Heather _________10

_________11

_________12

Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 1:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
_________1

Florida A&MJones, Dynasty _________2

TulaneDeBowles, Zandria _________3

UABThomas, Lytrice _________4

StillmanJones, Janae _________5

StillmanArps, Destiny _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
_________1

Nicholls StaWilliams, Victoria _________2

South AlabamMcCluskey, Melissa _________3

ShorterStewartson, Ashlie _________4

Nicholls StaDirance, Barlitra _________5

UABHarley, Rachel _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
_________1

SamfordBridenbaugh, Ashley _________2

Florida A&MAllen, Ariel _________3

Florida A&MHulse, Jeanette _________4

StillmanOrr, Jamesia _________5

Southern MisJones, Ke'Airra _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
_________1

Alabama StatWilliams, Narricka _________2

ShorterHoskins, Dominique _________3

Alabama StatThompson, Paris _________4

ShorterWalker, Ayana _________5

Southern MisAnderson, Romesha _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
_________1

EmoryDiggs, Charlotte _________2

SamfordGraf, Leslie _________3

OglethorpeFoust, Raven _________4

Alabama StatLawson, Kinsley _________5

SamfordBlanco, Danielle _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
OglethorpeGalli, Katy _________1

OglethorpeArnold, Chelcee _________2

TulaneSmith, Madison _________3

Nicholls StaMartin, Alexandria _________4

SamfordIrvine, Anna _________5

EmoryKorn, Electra _________6

Event  8   Men 400 Meter Dash

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 1:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
_________1

Florida A&MLewis, D'Athony _________2

Alabama StatButler, Vincent _________3

Florida A&MOwens, Elijah _________4

MississippiTate, Tavaris _________5

Florida A&MMorgan, Derrick _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
_________1

ShorterFair, Malik _________2

Southern MisYoung, Jamal _________3

UnattachedHartridge, Dwight _________4

ShorterDameron, Randall _________5

UnattachedJuin, Jonathan _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
_________1

SamfordRichter, Alex _________2

UnattachedOneal, Gregory _________3

Unat-SamfordCooper, Donald _________4

UnattachedAndrews, Darreon _________5

ShorterRice, Cole _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
_________1

Birmingham-SClack, Andy _________2

South AlabamBarnett, Tevin _________3

SamfordBush, Jonathon _________4

Southern MisEverson, Cameron _________5

South AlabamAnderson, Spencer _________6
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  8   Men 400 Meter Dash)
_________1

Alabama StatJordan, Ronald _________2

Alabama StatAdams, Jeffery _________3

Southern MisTaylor, Ernest _________4

Birmingham-SArcher, Andrew _________5

EmoryPerkins, Courtlandt _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
South AlabamDuhe, Daniels _________1

OglethorpeHaugabook, Kylon _________2

StillmanHoward, Phillips _________3

OglethorpeMohammed, Luq _________4

OglethorpeFoster, Branden _________5

StillmanMoore, Tyrell _________6

Event  13   Women 3000 Meter Run

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 2:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedJones, Rhi _________1

UABVaughn, Kristina _________2

SamfordZidar, Deanna _________3

South AlabamLawson, Tori _________4

Florida A&MMulvany, Nadine _________5

South AlabamFinn, Mary _________6

SamfordJackson, Lillie _________7

Florida A&MGolden, Clarricia _________8

Florida A&MWilliams, Ciera _________9

South AlabamWeyer, Shannen _________10

Alabama StatGooch, Courtney _________11

Birmingham-SThornton, Jessica _________12

Alabama StatHodges, Raheema _________13

Birmingham-SCarbajal, Laura _________14

UABHudak, Sarah _________15

OglethorpeHernould, Bianca _________16

Florida A&MFleming, Keelyn _________17

Event  14   Men 3000 Meter Run

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 2:45 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedWinters, Shuaib _________1

Florida A&MDuclos, Dieumy _________2

Birmingham-SWillett, Robert _________3

Florida A&MKidane, Robyel _________4

Birmingham-SClesi, Christian _________5

Birmingham-SOlsen, David _________6

Birmingham-STeed, Brian _________7

StillmanParker, Octavious _________8

_________9

_________10

Event  27   Women Shot Put

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 3:15 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southern MisGrillot, Ashley _________1

OglethorpeWeber, Elizabeth _________2

SamfordPoole, Katelyn _________3

StillmanSpurgeon, LaShunda _________4

Birmingham-SBone, Destini _________5

Florida A&MHaughton, Shamona _________6

Florida A&MClark, Cynia _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama StatWhite, Imani _________1

Florida A&MLebert, Sasha-Ann _________2

Southern MisPolk, Rachel _________3

South AlabamJohnson, Latifah _________4

South AlabamWilliamson, Bobbie _________5

Alabama StatMike, Mia _________6

StillmanBaylor, Erica _________7

MississippiCowards, Favian _________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12
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Event  28   Men Shot Put

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 3:15 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South AlabamPatterson, Adam _________1

SamfordKirby, Kyle _________2

South AlabamKedzior, Jarrod _________3

Florida A&MMackey, Xavier _________4

SamfordBurt, Kanon _________5

Alabama StatThrasher, Lee _________6

Birmingham-SMcElveen, Chris _________7

South AlabamLong, Jeff _________8

Florida A&MCooney, Patrick _________9

Southern MisCollingwood, Robert _________10

OglethorpeSchneider, Chris _________11

Southern MisCollingwood, Richard _________12

South AlabamCarnes, Jimmy _________13

Event  25   Women Triple Jump

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
OglethorpeBlystone, Sherry _________1

South AlabamMcCarver, Shayna _________2

OglethorpeGalli, Katy _________3

ShorterLake, Zandra _________4

TulaneMossman, Brenna _________5

Alabama StatTyrell, Jahneel _________6

Southern MisWalters, Andrea _________7

Alabama StatTavernier, Asha _________8

South AlabamSaxton, Erika _________9

Florida A&MClark, Cynia _________10

TulaneSantiago, Briana _________11

_________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
UABBarker, Shelby _________1

SamfordAllen, Emily _________2

Southern MisJones, Ke'Airra _________3

TulaneCruz, Estefany _________4

ShorterDaley, Tamala _________5

UnattachedDemydova, Hanna _________6

UABLeatherwood, Shaquela _________7

Florida A&MJones, Kinnesha _________8

Southern MisBowie, Tamarra _________9

Southern MisBowie, Tori _________10

UABGibson, Kendra _________11

_________12

Event  26   Men Triple Jump

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
OglethorpeBritton, Evan _________1

OglethorpeDuwat, Max _________2

StillmanSwenson, Terrance _________3

Florida A&MEmere, Steve _________4

Southern MisRuffin, Jonathan _________5

SamfordElliott II, Bob _________6

Alabama StatKearney, Byron _________7

ShorterCherfils, Sadrac _________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  22   Men Pole Vault

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
StillmanParker, Octavious _________1

South AlabamKrause, Taylor _________2

StillmanHoward, Robert _________3

Birmingham-SBlakeney, Dalton _________4

Unat-SamfordSears, Cory _________5

Birmingham-SBallard, Hank _________6

Florida A&MLloyd, Edward _________7

UnattachedEckenroth, Austin _________8

South AlabamHenley, William _________9

SamfordCook, Ryan _________10

SamfordWagoner, Owen _________11

SamfordSeaman, Michael _________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

_________18

_________19

_________20

_________21

_________22

_________23

_________24
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Event  9   Women 800 Meter Run

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Florida A&MAllen, Ariel _________1

Florida A&MDurden, Simone _________2

Florida A&MJackson, Chandelic _________3

Florida A&MListhrop, Nichola _________4

Nicholls StaJohnson, Ashley _________5

Birmingham-SThornton, Jessica _________6

UABWoods, Kara _________7

Nicholls StaWhite, Jackie _________8

Alabama StatAltidor, Lutrisha _________9

_________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
TulaneKenney, Tiffany _________1

StillmanArps, Destiny _________2

Alabama StatMahone, Jerrica _________3

TulaneManogue, Charlotte _________4

ShorterJones, Mia _________5

ShorterHolden, Kennisha _________6

ShorterMoreland, Tia _________7

OglethorpeNisar, Khadija _________8

OglethorpeTaylor, Aniysa _________9

_________10

Event  10   Men 800 Meter Run

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 4:45 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedLewis, Willard _________1

Florida A&MBuchanan, Lamere _________2

Florida A&MDeji, Owolabi _________3

Alabama StatFlores, Carlos _________4

Birmingham-SWillett, Robert _________5

UnattachedSmith, Jamael _________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Florida A&MOlivier, McDaniel _________1

EmoryFuller, Zachary _________2

Alabama StatStanford, Davontae _________3

Alabama StatSaint-Jean, Carleddy _________4

StillmanLynch, Kwanarrien _________5

OglethorpeFoster, Branden _________6

StillmanMorgan, Curtis _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

Event  5   Women 200 Meter Dash

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
_________1

Florida A&MPleasant, Jasmine _________2

Florida A&MLinson, Nakia _________3

StillmanMontgomery, Alexandria _________4

TulaneRiles, Jamie _________5

TulaneRodgers, Kasey _________6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
_________1

Florida A&MSmith, Jasmine _________2

South AlabamWilliams, Shakeria _________3

Southern MisBowie, Tori _________4

TulaneSmith, Tiffanie _________5

StillmanJones, Janae _________6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
_________1

South AlabamMcCluskey, Melissa _________2

UABBates, Alexis _________3

UABKnox, Shakima _________4

UABWatson, Angel _________5

Florida A&MLouis, Richena _________6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
_________1

Nicholls StaStrait, Breanna _________2

South AlabamSaxton, Erika _________3

TulaneWoods, Hilary _________4

UABWhite, Kyana _________5

UABKatchen, Thelyssa _________6
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Section   5 of  10   Finals...(Event  5   Women 200 Meter Dash)
_________1

TulaneBanks, Jerica _________2

ShorterBallard, Ashley _________3

Southern MisRayfield, Brianna _________4

Alabama StatPope, Jasmine _________5

Alabama StatRolle, Tia _________6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
_________1

ShorterHolden, Porsche _________2

SamfordWatson, Jessica _________3

Nicholls StaMcAllister, Jonae _________4

JacksonvilleBoyd, India _________5

Florida A&MJones, Dynasty _________6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
_________1

ShorterDyess, Tanisha _________2

JacksonvilleMurray, Shakeyla _________3

Nicholls StaNewson, Quadri _________4

Alabama StatLee, Latrice _________5

Southern MisJones, Paige _________6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
_________1

JacksonvilleMartin, Jasmin _________2

SamfordGraf, Leslie _________3

UnattachedDixon, Kandice _________4

UABShelley, Jessica _________5

SamfordCross, Madeline _________6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
_________1

SamfordBridenbaugh, Ashley _________2

EmoryKorn, Electra _________3

UABThomas, Sharisma _________4

UnattachedJamison, Adrienne _________5

Birmingham-SHardy, Cierra _________6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
StillmanFranklins, Brittany _________1

OglethorpeArnold, Chelcee _________2

OglethorpeTaylor, Aniysa _________3

OglethorpeScott, Alexys _________4

EmoryDiggs, Charlotte _________5

UnattachedThompson, Chayna _________6

Event  6   Men 200 Meter Dash

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 5:45 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
_________1

MississippiBynum, Anthony _________2

Florida A&MEmere, Steve _________3

MississippiTate, Tavaris _________4

Florida A&MRichey, Niko _________5

South AlabamGraphenreed, Anton _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
_________1

Florida A&MLewis, Charief _________2

ShorterSmith, Adika _________3

Unat-SamfordCooper, Donald _________4

SamfordEmerson, Justin _________5

UnattachedQueck, David _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
_________1

Alabama StatOdiboh, James _________2

Alabama StatSmith, Mason _________3

Alabama StatLockhart, Shawn _________4

Southern MisSims, Justin _________5

SamfordRichter, Alex _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
StillmanMoore, Tyrell _________1

UnattachedAndrews, Darreon _________2

UnattachedWoods, Sheridan _________3

UnattachedBoykins, Ordis _________4

South AlabamAgee, Tyler _________5

Southern MisCrump, Jordan _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
OglethorpeMohammed, Luq _________1

UnattachedMarrow, Darryl _________2

ShorterScruggs, Terence _________3

UnattachedFreeman, Siddell _________4

UnattachedGarrett, Baylen _________5

UnattachedTaylor, Zach _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
South AlabamDuhe, Daniels _________1

OglethorpeHaugabook, Kylon _________2

EmoryPerkins, Courtlandt _________3

SamfordBush, Jonathon _________4

UnattachedHartridge, Dwight _________5

Southern MisBevily IV, Morris _________6
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Birmingham CrossPlex in BHM, AL

Meet Program - Day 2

Event  17   Women Distance Medley

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 6:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANicholls Sta _________1

ATulane _________2

AFlorida A&M _________3

ASamford _________4

AAlabama Stat _________5

ABirmingham-S _________6

 _________7

Event  18   Men Distance Medley

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASamford _________1

AFlorida A&M _________2

ABirmingham-S _________3

AStillman _________4

 _________5

Event  15   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 6:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
AStillman _________1

ABirmingham-S _________2

ASouthern Mis _________3

CSamford _________4

BAlabama Stat _________5

BSamford _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
 _________1

BShorter _________2

BTulane _________3

BFlorida A&M _________4

AShorter _________5

ASamford _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

AAlabama Stat _________3

BJacksonville _________4

ATulane _________5

ANicholls Sta _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

AJacksonville _________3

BUAB _________4

AUAB _________5

AFlorida A&M _________6

Event  16   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Thursday 12/8/2011 - 7:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
 _________1

BSouthern Mis _________2

ABirmingham-S _________3

BAlabama Stat _________4

AAlabama Stat _________5

BFlorida A&M _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

BSamford _________3

AUnattached _________4

ASamford _________5

BStillman _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

ASouthern Mis _________3

AShorter _________4

AFlorida A&M _________5

AStillman _________6


